
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

2022 Boys Soccer  

 

 
 
 

PURSUING 

VICTORY WITH HONOR 

 

 

Day Date Armijo Fairfield Rodriguez Vacaville Vanden Wood 

Wed 1/5/2022 @Rodriguez @Wood Armijo @Vanden Vacaville Fairfield 

Fri 1/7/2022 @Vanden Vacaville @Wood @Fairfield Armijo Rodriguez 

Wed 1/12/2022 Wood Vanden @Vacaville Rodriguez @Fairfield @Armijo 

Fri 1/14/2022 Vacaville @Rodriguez Fairfield @Armijo @Wood Vanden 

Wed 1/19/2022 @Fairfield Armijo @Vanden Wood Rodriguez @Vacaville 

Fri 1/21/2022 Rodriguez Wood @Armijo Vanden @Vacaville @Fairfield 

Wed 1/26/2022 Vanden @Vacaville Wood Fairfield @Armijo @Rodriguez 

Fri 1/28/2022 @Wood @Vanden Vacaville @Rodriguez Fairfield Armijo 

Wed 2/2/2022 @Vacaville Rodriguez @Fairfield Armijo Wood @Vanden 

Fri 2/4/2022 Fairfield @Armijo Vanden @Wood @Rodriguez Vacaville 

   

   

 


